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PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF

HIGH RISE RESIDENTIAL BUILDING CONSIST OF

COMBINED STILT AND COMBINED EXTENDED BASEMENT

WITH TWO TOWERS; TOWER 1: 1 TO 14 FLOORS

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING, TOWER 2: 1 TO 14 FLOORS

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING TOTALLY 387 DWELLING UNITS

AT AVADI  TO POONAMALLE HIGH ROAD, PARUTHIPATTU,

COMPRISED IN SURVEY NO.:657/1A, 657/1B, 657/2(Part),

657/4(Part), 659/2(Part) & 659/4(Part) AND T.S.No 21/1, 21/2,

21/10, 21/15 and 22/4 of Block 77, Ward I of PARUTHIPATTU

VILLAGE, AVADI TALUK, WITHIN THE LIMITS OF

 AVADI CORPORATION.

KEY NO. 2688

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer
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PLAN

CAP :75 Cu.m

TANK-1

FIRE WATER

CAP :75 Cu.m

TANK-2

FIRE WATER

CAP :170 Cu.m

FIRE WATER CURTAIN

FIRE PUMPROOM

SCALE- N.T.S

Section A-A

Capacity: 170 Cu.m

FIRE WATER CURTAIN

162.0KL

+ 1.0m FB

64.8M2 x 2.5m SWD

COLLECTION TANK

198.08KL

+ 0.3FB

61.9M2 x 3.2m SWD

SBR TANK-I

77.2KL

+ 0.3m FB

58.5M2 x 1.32m SWD

CLARIFIED TANK

76.16KL

+ 0.3m FB

23.8M2 x 3.2m SWD

TREATED WATER TANK

66.24KL

+ 0.3m FB

20.7M2 x 3.2m SWD

UF TREATED WATER TANK

189.4KL

+ 0.3FB

59.2M2 x 3.2m SWD

SBR TANK-II

1.0 X 1.0 X 1.0M HT

BAR SCREEN CHAMBER

1.0 X 2.5 X 1.5M HT

OIL & GREASE TRAP

2.0 X 2.0 X 2.18M HT

DECANT CHAMBER I

2.0 X 2.0 X 2.18M HT

DECANT CHAMBER II

PUMP ROOM

PLAN

46.08KL

+ 0.3m FB

3.6 x 4.0 x 3.2m SWD

SLUDGE HOLDING TANK

ENTRY

162.0KL

+ 1.0m FB

64.8M2 x 2.5m SWD

COLLECTION TANK

46.08KL

+ 0.3m FB

3.6 x 4.0 x 3.2m SWD

SLUDGE HOLDING TANK

189.4KL

+ 0.3FB

59.2M2 x 3.2m SWD

SBR TANK-II

2.0 X 2.0 X 2.18M HT

DECANT CHAMBER II

77.2KL

+ 0.3m FB

58.5M2 x 1.32m SWD

CLARIFIED TANK

66.24KL

+ 0.3m FB

20.7M2 x 3.2m SWD

UF TREATED WATER TANK

SECTION A-A

MH MH MH MH MH

300 KLD SEWAGE TREATMENT PLANT-SBR

58.5M2 x 1.32m SWD+ 0.3m FB

59.2M2 x 3.2m SWD+ 0.3m FB

SBR II SEQUENCTIAL BATCH REACTOR II 01 RCC189.4KL

61.9M2 x 3.2m SWD+ 0.3m FB

01 RCC45.12KL14.1M2 x 3.2m SWD+ 0.3m FBSLUDGE HOLDING TANKSHT

- RCC-1.0 X 2.5 X 1.5M HTOIL & GREASE TRAPOGT

02

01UF Backwash Pump

UF Feed Pump

UFBWP

UFFP

01UF SkidUFS

01Chemical Cleaning TankCCT

MARKS DESCRIPTIONS QTY

RSTP 02

AB Air blower

ACF Activated carbon filter 01

PSF Pressure sand filter 01

LIST OF STP ELECTRO MECHANICAL UNITS :-

02

Sludge transfer pump 01

Raw sewage transfer pump

EP Electrical panel 01

FFP Filter feed pump 02

STP

- RCC
-

01 RCC162.25KL64.9M2 x 2.5m SWD+ 1.0m FB

1.0 X 1.0 X 1.0M HT

COLLECTION TANK

BAR SCREEN CHAMBERBSC

CT

SBR I

CWT

RCCUFTWT UF TREATED WATER TANK 0120.7M2 x 3.2m SWD + 0.3m FB 66.24KL

RCCTWT TREATED WATER TANK 0123.8M2 x 3.2m SWD + 0.3m FB 76.16KL

MARKS SIZEDESCRIPTIONS MOCQTY

RCC

SEQUENCTIAL BATCH REACTOR I 01

CLARIFIED WATER TANK 01

RCC

LIST OF CIVIL UNITS :-

SWD.VOL

* SWD- SIDE WATER DEPTH, FB- FREE BOARD.

198.08KL

77.2KL
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FLOORS

FSI AREA

COMM. RESI.

DU

FSI AREA

TOTAL

IND. INST.

FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT:

0 130.740.00 0.000.00 130.74BASEMENT PARKING FLOOR

0 1122.300.00 0.000.00 1122.30STILT PARKING FLOOR

23 2819.400.00 0.000.00 2819.40FIRST FLOOR

28 2751.980.00 0.000.00 2751.98SECOND FLOOR

28 2751.980.00 0.000.00 2751.98THIRD FLOOR

28 2751.980.00 0.000.00 2751.98FOURTH FLOOR

28 2751.980.00 0.000.00 2751.98FIFTH FLOOR

28 2751.980.00 0.000.00 2751.98SIXTH FLOOR

28 2751.980.00 0.000.00 2751.98SEVENTH FLOOR

28 2814.160.00 0.000.00 2814.16EIGHTH FLOOR

28 2751.980.00 0.000.00 2751.98NINTH FLOOR

28 2751.980.00 0.000.00 2751.98TENTH FLOOR

28 2751.980.00 0.000.00 2751.98ELEVENTH FLOOR

28 2751.980.00 0.000.00 2751.98TWELFTH FLOOR

28 2814.160.00 0.000.00 2814.16THIRTEENTH FLOOR

28 2751.980.00 0.000.00 2751.98FOURTEENTH FLOOR

0 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00Terrace

387 39972.540.00 0.000.00 39972.54Total
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Silt Arrester
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Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

This Planning Permission issued under

New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

 to final outcome of the W.P.

 (MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)

 Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

Owner-1

Owner-2

Owner-3

Owner-4

Owner-5

Owner-6

Owner-7

Owner-8

Owner-9

Owner-10

Owner-11

Owner-12

Owner-13

Owner-14

Owner-15

Owner-16

Owner-17

Owner-18

Owner-19

Owner-20

Name

STRC_ENG_SIGN ARCH_SIGN

Signature

Name

Signature

Name

Signature

1:100

SCALE

CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)

High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building

This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.

QR

CODE

PERMIT_NO

PLAN_PERM_NO

FILE_NO

DATE

DIG_SIGN

Gift Deed Number

PREV_FILE_NO

PREV_APPV_DATE

PREV_APPV_NO

PREV_PERM_NO

A)  AREA STATEMENT

A)  PARKING STATEMENT 

PLOT EXTENT OF PLOT NO:1(AS PER TSLR)

 AREA AS PER DOCUMENT

 AREA CONSIDERED FOR FSI

STREET ALIGNMENT/ ROAD WIDENING/LINK ROAD

PROPORTIONATE OSR AREA

TOTAL FSI AREA

FSI FACTOR

COVERAGE AREA (PERCENTAGE %)

VEHICLE REQUIRED PROVIDED

LORRY

CAR

TWO WHEELER

CYCLE

SQ.M.

12553.67

3.184

1403.67

3020.77(24.06%)

39972.54

0.00

40548.00

11150.00

0

249

351

0

210

321

0 0

DOMESTIC WATER
 COLLECTION 

CLOSED
SCIENTIFICALLY

SUMP BELOW

2.29

2
.
2

9

DOMESTIC  WATER COLLECTION

TOP TO BE SCIENTIFICALLY CLOSED

5000LTS

CAPACITY 6'0"x6'0"x5'0"

D

G.L

5000LTS

CAPACITY 6'0"x6'0"x5'0"

DRAIN PIT

COVER: 2'0"x2'0"

MAN HOLE 

R.C.C. WALL

G.L

SECTION ON DD

SUMP DETAIL
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13.80 (As per TSLR)

26.40 (As per Sub Division & TSLR)
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SHEET NO.

FLOOR NAME

FLOOR NAME
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PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF

HIGH RISE RESIDENTIAL BUILDING CONSIST OF

COMBINED STILT AND COMBINED EXTENDED BASEMENT

WITH TWO TOWERS; TOWER 1: 1 TO 14 FLOORS

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING,TOWER 2: 1 TO 14 FLOORS

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING TOTALLY 387 DWELLING UNITSAT

AVADI  TO POONAMALLE HIGH ROAD, PARUTHIPATTU,

COMPRISED IN SURVEY NO:657/1A, 657/1B, 657/2(Part),

657/4(Part), 659/2(Part) & 659/4(Part) AND T.S.No 21/1, 21/2,

21/10, 21/15 and 22/4 of Block 77, Ward I of PARUTHIPATTU

VILLAGE, AVADI TALUK,  WITHIN THE LIMITS OF

AVADI CORPORATION.

KEY NO. 2688

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer
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Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

This Planning Permission issued under

New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

 to final outcome of the W.P.

 (MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)

 Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

Owner-1

Owner-2

Owner-3

Owner-4

Owner-5

Owner-6

Owner-7

Owner-8
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Owner-10

Owner-11

Owner-12

Owner-13

Owner-14

Owner-15

Owner-16

Owner-17

Owner-18

Owner-19

Owner-20

STRC_ENG_SIGN ARCH_SIGN

Name

Signature

1:100

SCALE

CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)

High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building

This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
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Handrail at  75cm &

90cm ht. for Physically

challenged person

Handrail at  75cm &

90cm ht. for Physically

challenged person

Handrail at  75cm &

90cm ht. for Physically

challenged person

PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF

HIGH RISE RESIDENTIAL BUILDING CONSIST OF

COMBINED STILT AND COMBINED EXTENDED BASEMENT

WITH TWO TOWERS; TOWER 1: 1 TO 14 FLOORS

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING,TOWER 2: 1 TO 14 FLOORS

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING TOTALLY 387 DWELLING UNITS
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PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF

HIGH RISE RESIDENTIAL BUILDING CONSIST OF

COMBINED STILT AND COMBINED EXTENDED BASEMENT

WITH TWO TOWERS; TOWER 1: 1 TO 14 FLOORS

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING,TOWER 2: 1 TO 14 FLOORS

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING TOTALLY 387 DWELLING UNITS

AT AVADI  TO POONAMALLE HIGH ROAD, PARUTHIPATTU,

COMPRISED IN SURVEY NO.:657/1A, 657/1B, 657/2(Part),

657/4(Part), 659/2(Part) & 659/4(Part) AND T.S.No 21/1, 21/2,

21/10, 21/15 and 22/4 of Block 77, Ward I of PARUTHIPATTU

VILLAGE, AVADI TALUK,  WITHIN THE LIMITS OF

AVADI CORPORATION.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Name

AutoCAD SHX Text
Signature

AutoCAD SHX Text
APPROVAL CONDITION



ARCH_E_(36.00_x_48.00_Inches)

SHEET NO.

FLOOR NAME

FLOOR NAME

5 / 7

KEY NO. 2688

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer

12.80

6
.
9

0

1.05

3
.
3

0

2.90

1.85

3.80

4
.
3

0

4.80

3
.
1

0

4
.
5

5

2
.
5

0

1.75

0
.
9

5

2.15

0
.
9

5

6.80

4
.
8

5

2.80

2
.
8

0

4.30

3
.
1

0

4
.
5

5

1.75

0
.
9

5

2.15

0
.
9

5

6.80

7
.
6

5

3.15

3
.
1

0

4
.
5

5

1.75

0
.
9

5

2.15

0
.
9

5

6.80

4
.
8

5

2.80

2
.
8

0

7.10

2
.
0

0

5.00

2
.
8

5

1.40

3
.
0

0

2.90

3
.
7

5

2.40

1
.
2

0

1.85

3.20

3
.
5

0

0.75

3
.
3

0

3
.
3

0

2.70

1.85

3.10

3
.
6

0

3.70

1
.
2

0

1.85

3.20

3
.
5

0

3
.
3

0

3
.
3

0

2.70

1.85

2.30

1
.
4

0

0.80

3
.
0

0

2.80

3
.
0

0

1.50

1
.
4

0

2.40

1
.
2

0

1.85

3.20

2
.
5

0

1.75

0
.
9

5

2.15

0
.
9

5

6.80

3
.
4

5

2.80

4
.
2

0

4.20

3
.
1

0

4
.
5

5

1.75

0
.
9

5

2.15

0
.
9

5

6.80

7
.
6

5

3.10

3
.
1

0

4
.
5

5

1.75

0
.
9

5

2.15

0
.
9

5

6.80

3
.
4

5

2.80

4
.
2

0

11.00

2
.
0

0

2.30

2
.
8

5

1.40

3
.
0

0

4.20

3
.
1

5

3.75

1.85

3.80

1
0

.
1

0

2.90

1.85

4.65

3
.
3

5

9.70

1
0

.
1

0

3
.
1

0

4
.
5

5

6.40

4
.
8

5

2.80

2
.
8

0

4.20

3
.
1

0

4
.
5

5

2.50

7
.
6

5

3.10

9.70

1
.
2

0

4.20

3
.
0

0

4.20

3
.
3

0

9.70

2.70

1.85

3.30

4
.
7

0

1.80

4
.
1

0

2.70

1
.
2

0

1.85

3.30

3
.
1

5

4.25

1.85

3.30

1.05

3
.
3

0

2.90

1.85

3.60

3
.
3

5

9.40

3.30

1.85

4.25

2
.
8

0

2.80

4
.
7

0

9.70

6.90

3
.
1

0

4
.
5

5

6.40

4
.
8

5

2.80

2
.
8

0

4.20

4
.
5

5

3
.
4

5

2.80

4
.
2

0

4.30

3
.
1

0

4
.
5

5

3
.
4

5

2.80

4
.
2

0

3.60

3
.
1

0

4
.
5

5

3
.
7

5

2.70

1.85

3.30

2
.
5

0

2.00

1
.
6

5

3
.
1

0

3
.
6

0

2.50

1
.
2

0

1.85

3.30

2.70

1.85

3.10

3
.
6

0

2.50

1
.
2

0

1.85

3.30

2.70

1.85

3.10

3
.
6

0

4.20

3
.
0

0

4.20

2
.
2

0

2.50

1
.
2

0

1.85

3.30

2.70

1.85

3.10

3
.
1

0

4
.
5

5

7
.
6

5

3.15

1.25

0.80

1
.
0

0

0.80

1
.
1

0

1.35

3.90

2
.
6

0

3
.
9

0

2.60

3
.
9

0

2.60

2
.
6

0

3.90

3
.
9

0

2.60

2
.
6

0

3.90

3
.
9

0

2.60

2
.
6

0

3.90

1
.
4

0

1.35

2
.
5

0

1.45

6.20

3
.
1

0

3
.
1

0

3.10

2
.
5

0

1.45

3
.
1

0

2.70

3.60

3
.
1

0

3
.
1

0

3.10

3
.
1

0

6.20

3.60

3
.
1

0
1

.
4

0

1.35

3
.
1

0

3.10

2
.
5

0

1.45

3
.
1

0

3.10

3
.
1

0

2.70

2
.
5

0

1.45

3
.
1

0

6.20

3.60

3
.
1

0
1

.
4

0

1.35

3
.
1

0

3.10

2
.
5

0

1.45

3
.
1

0

3.10

3
.
1

0

2.70

2
.
5

0

1.45

3.10

3
.
7

0

2
.
5

0

1.45

3
.
1

0

6.40

3
.
7

0

3.10

2
.
5

0

1.45

2
.
5

0

1.45

3
.
7

0

3.10

1
.
4

0

1.35

3.10

3
.
7

0

3
.
7

0

3.10

1.35

1
.
4

0

3
.
1

0

6.40

2
.
5

0

1.45

2
.
5

0

1.45

3
.
7

0

3.10

2
.
5

0

1.45

3
.
7

0

3.10

3.10

3
.
7

0

3
.
1

0

3.10

1.45

2
.
5

0

3.10

6
.
1

0

3
.
2

0

2.15

2
.
5

0

1.45

3.10

3
.
1

0

3
.
1

0

6.35

3
.
1

0

3.10

2
.
5

0

1.45

3
.
1

0

2.50

3.10

3
.
1

0

2
.
5

0

1.45 2.50

2
.
5

0

3
.
1

0

6.35

2
.
5

0

2.50

3
.
1

0

3.10

2
.
5

0

1.45

3
.
1

0

2.50

2
.
5

0

1.45

3
.
1

0

3.10

3
.
1

0

6.35

3
.
1

0

3.10

2
.
5

0

1.45

3
.
1

0

2.50

3.10

3
.
1

0

2
.
5

0

1.45 2.50

2
.
5

0

3
.
1

0

6.35

2
.
5

0

2.50

3
.
1

0

3.10

3
.
0

0

3.00

2
.
5

0

1.45

3
.
1

0

2.50

2
.
5

0

1.45

3
.
1

0

3.10

3
.
1

0

6.35

3
.
1

0

3.10

2
.
5

0

1.45

3
.
1

0

2.50

3.10

3
.
1

0

2
.
5

0

1.45 2.50

2
.
5

0

3
.
1

0

3.10

1.45

2
.
5

0

3.10

6
.
1

0

3
.
2

0

2.15

2
.
5

0

1.45

3.10

3
.
1

0

6
.
1

0

3.10

3
.
1

0

3.10

1.45

2
.
5

0

3
.
2

0

2.15

2
.
5

0

1.45

3.10

3
.
1

0

3
.
1

0

3.10

1.45

2
.
5

0

3.10

6
.
1

0

3
.
2

0

2.15

2
.
5

0

1.45

3.10

3
.
1

0

6
.
1

0

3.10

3
.
1

0

3.10

1.45

2
.
5

0

3
.
2

0

2.15

2
.
5

0

1.45

3.10

3
.
1

0

3
.
1

0

3.10

1.45

2
.
5

0

3.10

6
.
1

0

3
.
2

0

2.15

2
.
5

0

1.45

3.10

3
.
1

0

6
.
1

0

3.10

3
.
1

0

3.10

1.45

2
.
5

0

3
.
2

0

2.15

2
.
5

0

1.45

3.10

3
.
1

0

6
.
1

0

3.10

3
.
1

0

3.10

1.45

2
.
5

0

3
.
2

0

2.15

2
.
5

0

1.45

3.10

3
.
1

0

3
.
1

0

3.10

1.45

2
.
5

0

3.10

6
.
1

0

3
.
2

0

2.15

2
.
5

0

1.45

3.10

3
.
1

0

6
.
1

0

3.10

3
.
1

0

3.10

1.45

2
.
5

0

3
.
2

0

2.15

2
.
5

0

1.45

3.10

3
.
1

0

3
.
1

0

3.10

1.45

2
.
5

0

3.10

6
.
1

0

3
.
2

0

2.15

2
.
5

0

1.45

3.10

3
.
1

0

6
.
1

0

3.10

3
.
1

0

3.10

1.45

2
.
5

0

3
.
2

0

2.15

2
.
5

0

1.45

3.10

3
.
1

0

3.10

3
.
7

0

2
.
5

0

1.45

3
.
1

0

6.40

3
.
7

0

3.10

2
.
5

0

1.45

2
.
5

0

1.45

3
.
7

0

3.10

1
.
4

0

1.35

3.10

3
.
7

0

3
.
7

0

3.10

1.35

1
.
4

0

3
.
1

0

6.40

2
.
5

0

1.45

2
.
5

0

1.45

3
.
7

0

3.10

2
.
5

0

1.45

3
.
7

0

3.10

3.10

3
.
7

0

3
.
1

0

3.10

1.45

2
.
5

0

3.10

6
.
1

0

3
.
2

0

2.15

2
.
5

0

1.45

3.10

3
.
1

0

6
.
1

0

3.10

3
.
1

0

3.10

1.45

2
.
5

0

3
.
2

0

2.15

2
.
5

0

1.45

3.10

3
.
1

0

3
.
1

0

6.35

2
.
5

0

2.50

3
.
1

0

3.10

2
.
5

0

1.45

3
.
1

0

2.50

2
.
5

0

1.45

3
.
1

0

3.10

3
.
1

0

6.35

3
.
1

0

3.10

2
.
5

0

1.45

3
.
1

0

2.50

3.10

3
.
1

0

2
.
5

0

1.45 2.50

2
.
5

0

4.954.950.900.904.954.956.454.854.504.501.081.087.537.531.081.085.555.551.081.087.187.181.071.086.106.10

1
5

.
1

5
1

5
.
1

5
1

5
.
0

5
1

5
.
0

5

7.287.281.081.087.477.471.081.085.535.531.081.087.477.471.081.084.504.504.806.408.758.75

2
.
6

7
2

.
6

7
1

.
7

5
1

.
7

5
7

.
4

0
7

.
4

0
1

.
7

5
1

.
7

5
4

.
8

0
4

.
8

0
1

.
7

5
1

.
7

5
4

.
8

0
4

.
8

0
1

.
7

5
1

.
7

5
3

.
5

3
3

.
5

3

103.55

6
0

.
4

0

UP

U
P

U
P

UP

U
P

UP

U
P

UP

V1

W1

V1

KW1

W1

W1 W1

W1

V1

W1

KW1

V1

W1

W1

V1

W1

KW1

V1

KW1

V1

W1

V1V1

W1

W1W1

V1 V1

W1

V1

KW1

W3

W1

W1

V1

KW1

V1

W1

W1

V1

KW1

W1

V1 W2

W2

W1

V1

KW1

V1

W1

W1

V1

KW1

W1

V1 W2

W2

W1

V1

KW1

V1

W1

W1

V1

KW1

W1

V1 W2

W1

V1

KW1

V1

W1

V1

W1

V1

W1

W1

V1

KW1

V1

W1

W1

V1

W1

V1

W1

W1

V1

KW1

V1

W1

W1

V1

W1

V1

W1

W1

V1

W1

V1

W1

W1

V1

KW1

V1

W1

W1

V1

W1

V1

W1

W1

V1

KW1

V1

W1

W1

V1

W1

V1

W1

KW1

V1

W1

V1V1

W1

W1W1

V1 V1

W1

V1

KW1

W3

W1

W1

V1

KW1

V1

W1

W1

V1

W1

V1

W1

W2

W1

V1

KW1

V1

W1

W1

V1

KW1

W1

V1 W2

W1

W1

W1

W1

SW1

SW1

SW1

SW1

SW1

W1

SW1 SW1

SW1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1 W1

W1 W1

W1 W1

W1 W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W2 W2 W2

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D1

D2D2

D2

D2

D2 D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2D2

D2 D2

D2

D2

D3

D3 D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

SD1SD1

SD1

SD1

SD1SD1

OP2

OP2

OP1

OP2

OP1

OP2

D1

D1

D2

D2

D2

D2

D3

D3

D3

D3

SD1

SD1

OP1

OP2

D1

D1

D2

D2

D2

D2

D3

D3

D3

D3

SD1

SD1

OP1

OP2

D1

D2

D2

D3

D3

SD1

OP2

D1

D1

D2

D2

D2

D2

D3

D3

D3

D3

SD1

SD1

OP1

OP2

D1

D1

D2

D2

D2

D2

D3

D3

D3

D3

SD1

SD1

OP1

OP2

D1

D1

D2

D2

D2

D2

D3

D3

D3

D3

SD1

SD1

OP1

OP2

D1

D2D2

D2

D2

D2 D2

D3

D3 D3

D3

SD1SD1

OP2

OP2

D1

D2D2

D2

D2

D2 D2

D3

D3 D3

D3

SD1SD1

OP2

OP2

D2D2

D2

D3

D3

SD1

OP2

D1

D2

D2

D3

D3

SD1

OP1

LD

LD

LD

LD

LD LD

LD

D1

D1

D2D2

D2 D2

D2

D2

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

D3

SD1SD1

OP1

OP2

LD

SD1

D2

D2

D2

D3

D3

D1

OP2

OP1

SD1

D2

D2

D2

D3

D3

D1

OP2

OP1

D2

OP1

D2D2

OP2 D3

D3

D1

D1

D1

SD

L
I
F

T
1

LIFT2

L
I
F

T
3

L
I
F

T
4

LIFT5 LIFT6

L
I
F

T
7

LIFT8

STAIRCASE1

F
I
R

E
S

T
A

I
R

C
A

S
E

1

FIRESTAIRCASE2

S
T

A
I
R

C
A

S
E

2

STAIRCASE3

S
T

A
I
R

C
A

S
E

4

F
I
R

E
S

T
A

I
R

C
A

S
E

3

FIRESTAIRCASE4

BED ROOM BED ROOM

BED ROOMBED ROOM

TOILET TOILET

TOILETTOILET

LIV./DIN.LIV./DIN.

STUDY ROOM

STUDY ROOM

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

BED ROOM

BED ROOM

BED ROOM

BED ROOM

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

LIV./DIN.

LIV./DIN.

BED ROOM BED ROOM

BED ROOM BED ROOM BED ROOM

BED ROOM

TOILETTOILET

TOILET TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

LIV./DIN. LIV./DIN.

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

FOYER

FOYER

BED ROOM

BED ROOM

BED ROOM

BED ROOM

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

LIV./DIN.

LIV./DIN.

BED ROOM

BED ROOM

BED ROOM

BED ROOM

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

LIV./DIN.

LIV./DIN.

BED ROOM

BED ROOM

TOILET

TOILET

KITCHEN

LIV./DIN.

BED ROOM

BED ROOM

BED ROOM

BED ROOM

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

LIV./DIN.

LIV./DIN.

BED ROOM

BED ROOM

BED ROOM

BED ROOM

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

LIV./DIN.

LIV./DIN.

BED ROOM

BED ROOM

BED ROOM

BED ROOM

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

LIV./DIN.

LIV./DIN.

BED ROOM BED ROOM

BED ROOMBED ROOM

TOILET TOILET

TOILETTOILET

LIV./DIN.LIV./DIN.

STUDY ROOM

STUDY ROOM

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

BED ROOM BED ROOM

BED ROOMBED ROOM

TOILET TOILET

TOILETTOILET

LIV./DIN.LIV./DIN.

STUDY ROOM

STUDY ROOM

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

BED ROOM

BED ROOM

TOILET

TOILET

LIV./DIN.

STUDY ROOM

KITCHEN

BED ROOM

BED ROOM

TOILET

TOILET

KITCHEN

LIV./DIN.

BED ROOM BED ROOM

BED ROOM BED ROOM BED ROOM

BED ROOM

TOILETTOILET

TOILET TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

LIV./DIN. LIV./DIN.

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

FOYER

FOYER

BED ROOM

BED ROOM BED ROOM

KITCHEN

LIV./DIN.

FOYER

TOILET

TOILET

BED ROOM

BED ROOM BED ROOM

KITCHEN

LIV./DIN.

FOYER

TOILET

TOILET

BED ROOM

BED ROOMBED ROOM

LIV./DIN.

TOILET

TOILET

FOYER

KITCHEN

B
a
l
c
o
n
y

B
a
l
c
o
n
y

Balcony

Balcony

B
a

l
c
o

n
y

B
a

l
c
o

n
y

Balcony

Balcony

Balcony

Balcony

Balcony

Balcony

Balcony

Balcony

Balcony

Balcony

Balcony

B
a
l
c
o
n

y

B
a

l
c
o

n
y

B
a
l
c
o
n

y

B
a
l
c
o
n

y
B

a
l
c
o

n
y

Balcony

B
a
l
c
o
n

y

B
a

l
c
o
n

y

B
a
l
c
o
n
y

B
a
l
c
o
n

y

B
a
l
c
o

n
y

TYPICAL - 8 & 13 FLOOR PLAN
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PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF

HIGH RISE RESIDENTIAL BUILDING CONSIST OF

COMBINED STILT AND COMBINED EXTENDED BASEMENT

WITH TWO TOWERS; TOWER 1: 1 TO 14 FLOORS

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING,TOWER 2: 1 TO 14 FLOORS

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING TOTALLY 387 DWELLING UNITS

AT AVADI  TO POONAMALLE HIGH ROAD, PARUTHIPATTU,

COMPRISED IN SURVEY NO.:657/1A, 657/1B, 657/2(Part),

657/4(Part), 659/2(Part) & 659/4(Part) AND T.S.No 21/1, 21/2,

21/10, 21/15 and 22/4 of Block 77, Ward I of PARUTHIPATTU

VILLAGE, AVADI TALUK, WITHIN THE LIMITS OF

AVADI CORPORATION.
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